Simplifying System IntegrationTM
73M1966B
Evaluation Kit User Manual
March 19, 2009
Rev. 1.0
UM_1966B_024
73M1966B Evaluation Kit User Manual UM_1966B_024
2  Rev. 1.0

UM_1966B_024 73M1966B Evaluation Kit User Manual
Rev. 1.0 17
6 Ordering Information
Table 3 lists the order numbers and packaging marks used to identify 73M1x66B Demo Boards.
Table 3: Order Numbers and Packaging Marks
Part Description Order Number Packaging Mark
73M1966B 20-Pin TSSOP Motherboard, Demo Board 73M1966-EVM 73M1916-M
73M1906B
73M1966B 20-Pin TSSOP Demo Board 73M1966-DB 73M1916-M
73M1906B
73M1866B 42-Pin QFN Keychain Demo Board 73M1866-Keychain 73M1866B-IM
7 Related Documentation
The following 73M1x66B documents are available from Teridian Semiconductor Corporation:
73M1866B/73M1966B Data Sheet
73M1966B Demo Board User Manual
73M1866B/73M1966B GUI User Guide
73M1x66 PCM Connectivity Application Note
73M1x66B Layout Guidelines